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Kidz on the Rise Christian Academy 

2025–2026 Tuition & Fees Schedule 
“All your children shall be taught by the Lord, and great shall be the peace of 
your children.” — Isaiah 54:13 

​
We are committed to providing affordable, high-quality Christian education. 
Below is the breakdown of tuition and associated fees for the upcoming 
school year. 

 

Registration & Curriculum Fees 
New Student Registration (non-refundable): $150 

Returning Student Re-Enrollment: $150 

Curriculum & PACE Materials: $360/year  

Annual Tuition 
Standard Tuition (Grades PK-2nd grade  

Second Child Discount: 10% off 

Third Child Discount: 20% off 

PreK (3 Days / Week) 

$834 Monthly 

$7,506 Yearly 

PreK (5 Days / Week) 

$945 Monthly 

$8,505 Yearly 

 



 

Kindergarten 

$1,056 Monthly  

$9,504 Yearly 

1st Grade 

$1,167 Monthly 

$10,503 Yearly 

2nd Grade 

$1,278 Monthly  

$11,502 Yearly 

 

 

Extended Care (Optional) 
Before Care (7:00–8:00 AM): $75/month 

After Care (2-6:00 PM): $150/month 

Late Pickup Fee: $1 per minute after 6:00 PM 

Activity & Other Fees 
Field Trip & Event Fee: $75/year 

Standardized Testing Fee: $75/yearly 

Fundraising Buyout Option: $200/family.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Technology Fee: 
This fee covers the cost of school-provided device, software, support, and network 
infrastructure improvements.  

Pre-k - 2nd grade $300 
 

Campus Fee:  
This fee is used to offset costs associated with activities that are fundamental to a 
comprehensive experience.  

$100 
 

All fees are due the day of your child knowledge test.  
Non refundable  

 
 

 

Payment Policies 
- Tuition is due by the 25th  of each month. Late fee of $25 applies after the 
5th. 

- Payment plans available. Financial aid may be available for qualifying 
families. 

- All fees are non-refundable unless otherwise stated. 

 
 

 
Annual fees do not include the additional fees above  

 

Payment and Discount Plans: 

All tuition and fees are non-refundable. 

 



 

TUITION AND FEE PAYMENTS: 

•  Due the 25th of each month starting in August 

•  Monthly payments are based on an 9 months schedule, 

ending in April  

•  All families are billed through Tuition Management. 

•  All accounts that are not paid by the end of the month will 

be considered past due and will be charged a $25 late fee. 

•  Any returned payments will be charged a $30 return 

payment fee from Tuition Management. 

•  KOR does not participate in the 

VPK program. 

PRE-PAID DISCOUNT: 

•  Tuition that is paid in full by August 10 will receive a 3% 

tuition discount, after scholarship funds and discounts have 

been applied. 

MULTI–CHILD DISCOUNT 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


